


Meet Fenny aka lovable lallu. He’s a
happy-go-lucky dude who is oblivious to

most things. A big-time foodie; the only thing
he loves more are his Elvis Presley side-burns. 

Meet Falguni, a sassy Bengaluru hudugi. Fluent in 
sarcasm and a vocabulary big enough to give 

Shakespeare a complex. 

There's a bit of both in all of us and at F5.
We welcome all the light-hearted punsters,

the food non-sharers, the happy drunks,
and the contented loners. 

Let's hit F5 & refresh.

MEET FENNY & FALGUNI



Avocado, Tomato
Panini Caprese • 425
Basil pesto, fresh mozzarella,
romaine

Classical Vegetarian 
Club Sandwich • 400 
Grilled vegetables, tomatoes,
gherkins, cheese

Spinach & Green Peas
Burger • 400
Tomato fondue, coleslaw, 
avocado salsa, brioche

Tenderloin Burger • 525
6oz buffalo tenderloin, fried
egg, bacon, cheddar melt,
caramelised onion

Peri-Peri Roast Chicken
Focaccia • 475
Chicken, jalapeno, cheese

Classical Non Vegetarian
Club Sandwich • 450
Lettuce, tomatoes, fried egg,
chicken, bacon 

Chicken Supreme Burger • 450
BBQ crispy chicken, fried egg,
onion rings, cheddar, brioche

BREADS
BREADS

Yo
u 

kn
ea

d
 s

om
e 

se
lf-

lo
a

fin
g

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

SignatureNon-vegetarian Contains dairy Contains nutsContains gluten Contains seafood

443 CAL

398 CAL

362 CAL

327 CAL

652 CAL

313 CAL

310 CAL



Frutti Di Mare • 500 
Prawns, mussels, clams,
tomatoes, garlic, parsley

Bolognese • 475
Buffalo mince, tomatoes, red wine

Pollo Pesto • 450
Chicken, basil, pine nuts, Parmesan

Neapolitan • 400
Tomatoes, garlic, onion, herbs

Alfredo • 400
Cream, butter, Parmesan,
black pepper

Aglio Olio Pepperoncino • 400
Garlic, chili flakes, parsley, olive oil

CHOICE OF PASTA

Whole Wheat Fusilli 

Rigatoni

Orecchiette

Fettuccine

PASTAPASTA
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All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

SignatureNon-vegetarian Contains dairy Contains nutsContains gluten Contains seafood

105 CAL

308 CAL

90 CAL

122 CAL

114 CAL

120 CAL

186 CAL 306 CAL

149 CAL

201 CAL



Cacio Pepe • 400
Fresh mozzarella, provolone cheese, 
Parmesan cream, cracked pepper

Funghi • 400
Forest mushroom, Parmesan cream, 
fresh mozzarella, caramelized onion

Go Green • 375 
Asparagus, broccoli, spinach,
green zucchini, fresh mozzarella

Lamb Bolognese • 495
Lamb mince, red wine, garlic
confit, fresh mozzarella

Pepperoni • 475
Pork salami, organic tomatoes, 
fresh mozzarella

Diavola • 475
Spicy roast chicken, fresh red chili, 
fresh mozzarella, jalapeno

Teekha Murgh • 475
Charcoal cooked chicken, 
capsicum, fresh chili, mozzarella

PIZZAPIZZA
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All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

SignatureNon-vegetarian Contains dairy Contains nutsContains gluten Contains seafood

744 CAL 846 CAL

453 CAL

379 CAL

610 CAL

384 CAL

652 CAL



Marinated Mushroom • 500
Smoked eggplant, courgettes

Pepperoncino Baby
Potatoes • 500
Sweet potatoes, sour cream

Achari Paneer Tikka • 500
Kachumber salad, tamarind relish

Kasundi Broccoli • 500
Amrood salad, date relish

Gosht Makhmali Kebab • 650
Kachumber, mint relish

Pepperoncino Prawns • 650
Baby potatoes, lime,
garlic, avocado

BBQ Spiced Chicken • 600
Leeks, garlic potatoes, harissa

ROBATA
ROBATA
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All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

SignatureNon-vegetarian Contains dairy Contains nutsContains gluten Contains seafood

324 CAL

286 CAL 568 CAL

481 CAL

124 CAL

311 CAL

353 CAL



Delhi 6 Keema Anda Pulao • 550
Basmati rice, lamb mince, boiled 
egg, whole Indian spices, raita

Haldi Chili Fish • 475
Bekti, turmeric, red chili, steam
rice, mint chutney, ghar ki dal

Keema Mutter • 450
Lamb mince, onion, green peas, 
sunny side egg, buttered pao or 
mirchi lachha parantha with
ghar ki dal

Aloo Murgh Ka Jhol • 425
Home style chicken, ginger, 
fresh coriander, steam rice or 
lachha parantha with ghar ki dal

Kolkatta Murgh Anda
Kathi Roll • 400
Chicken, egg, whole-wheat 
parantha, kasundi mustard

Sarson Saag Paneer • 375
Cottage cheese, spinach, fenugreek,
with rice or lachha parantha with
ghar ki dal

Palak, Mutter Aur
Millet Khichdi • 350
Spinach, green peas, yellow lentil,
homemade spices

Amritsari Bheege Kulche • 250 
Chickpeas, onion, tomato,
tamarind, green chili, kulcha

Masala Dosa • 225
Lentil rice pancake, potato masala,
sambhar, coconut chutney with 
payasam

NUKKAD
NUKKAD
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All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

SignatureNon-vegetarian Contains dairy Contains nutsContains gluten Contains seafood

398 CAL

361 CAL

484 CAL

498 CAL

470 CAL

320 CAL

409 CAL

364 CAL

514 CAL



Warm Dutch
Chocolate Cake • 375
Layered chocolate cake,
vanilla ice cream

Apple Pie • 375
Cooked apple, pie,
cinnamon ice cream

Falooda • 300
Rose syrup, vermicelli, basil seed,
vanilla ice cream, full cream milk

Ice Cream • 300
Selection of homemade ice cream

Sliced Fresh Fruit • 300 
Seasonal fruits

DESSERT
DESSERT
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All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
Kindly inform our associates of any potential allergies or intolerance you are borne to.

SignatureNon-vegetarian Contains dairy Contains nutsContains gluten Contains seafood

252 CAL

296 CAL

125 CAL

592 CAL

342 CAL


